Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money

1 Cael Edwards 11.75 1st 10 $14.40

2 Tylee Edwards 12.64 2nd 9 $10.80

3 Vivian Zellitti 16.27 3rd 8 $7.20

4 Slone Edwards 114.57 4th 7 $3.60

5 JW Skelley 129.52 5th 6

6 Briggs Phillips 143.96 6th 5

7 Swayde Phillips NT

8 Colby Miller NT

9 Norah Smith NT
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23 © o ~No N ®WN

-
w N

First Name
Cael
Tylee
Anabelle
Slone
Norah
Swayde
Colby
Vivian
Kopper Annie
Drew
Jw
Sutton
Briggs

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Snatch

Last Name
Edwards
Edwards
Anderson
Edwards

Smith
Phillips
Miller
Zellitti
Miller
Anderson
Skelley
Wilbanks
Phillips

Time
3.78
3.89
412
4.36
4.37
5.44
6.96
6.99
8.47
13.47
108.12
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Points
10
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Prize Money
$17.16
$14.04
$10.40
$6.76
$3.64
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First Name
Colby
Anabelle
Sutton
Kopper Annie
Norah
Jw

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place Points
Miller 9.97 1st 10
Anderson 16.25 2nd 9
Wilbanks 21.53 3rd 8
Miller NT
Smith NT

Skelley NT

Prize Money
$12.00
$7.20
$4.80
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First Name
Cael
Colby
Tylee
JW
Vivian
Swayde
Slone
Briggs

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
Edwards 14.30 1st 10 $16.00
Miller 15.14 2nd 9 $9.60
Edwards 15.67 3rd 8 $6.40
Skelley NT
Zellitti NT
Phillips NT
Edwards NT
Phillips NT



PeeWee Barrel Racing

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
1 Hazley Callaway 24.493 1st 10 $42.24
2 Ryley Swartz 28.708 2nd 9 $34.56
3 Hazen Ruff 30.476 3rd 8 $25.60
4 Carter Spiker 31.928 4th 7 $16.64
5 Cael Edwards 33.314 5th 6 $8.96
6 Dovey Haskins 33.364 6th 5
7 Tylee Edwards 36.320 7th 4
8 Jaelynn White 44.927 8th 3
9 EvalLynn Sessions 53.962 9th 2
10 Frankee Schmit 432.058 10th 1
11 Slone Edwards 445.495
12 Norah Smith 446.062
13 Swayde Phillips 471.158
14 Briggs Phillips 478.243
15 Haze Wilbanks NT
16 Hattie Spiker NT



PeeWee Pole Bending

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money

1 Ryley Swartz 36.31 1st 10 $32.00

2 Hazley Callaway 39.23 2nd 9 $24.00

3 Carter Spiker 92.33 3rd 8 $16.00

4 Hattie Spiker 162.52 4th 7 $8.00

5 Swayde Phillips 191.93 5th 6

6 Drew Anderson 224.06 6th 5

7 Colby Miller NT

8 Dovey Haskins NT

9 Briggs Phillips NT
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Haze Wilbanks NT
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First Name
Hazen
Hazley
Tylee

Cael
Swayde
Norah
Slone
Kinsley
Haze

PeeWee Ribbon Snatch

Last Name

Ruff
Callaway
Edwards
Edwards

Phillips
Smith
Edwards
Skelley
Wilbanks

Time
11.21
11.61
12.13
14.89
117.07
117.29
119.88
128.38
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Points
10
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Prize Money
$20.16
$12.10
$8.06
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First Name
Colby
Hazen
Haze

Hazley

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place Points
Miller 4.09 1st 10
Ruff 4.14 2nd 9

Wilbanks NT

Callaway NT

Prize Money
$19.20
$12.80



Draw

PeeWee Crepe Paper Race

First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place
Hazley Callaway Evalyn Sessions 34.407 1st
Kinsley Skelley Ryley Swartz 434.284 2nd

Haze Wilbanks Evalyn sessions NT

Points
10
9

Prize Money
$16.00



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Points Prize Money
1 Hazley Callaway Coy Sessions NT
2 Koy Sessions Hazen Ruff NT
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First Name
Mesa
Oaklie
Deklan
Grady
Jess
Kenly
Nevin
Nevin
Zoey
Acey
K'Lynn
Nola

Last Name
Callaway
Ruff
McGinley
Flint
Anderson
Flint
Springman B
Springman
Knigge
Haskins
Skelley
Sessions

Youth Barrel Racing

Roll Y/N

Time
17.223
19.698
25.155
25.312
26.636
27.206
28.142
28.200
31.859
32.861
38.379

NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Points
10

= N W b OO N 0 ©

Prize Money
$57.60
$43.20
$28.80
$14.40
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First Name
Nola
Mesa
Grady

Deklan
Nevin
Kenly
Chase

Oaklie
Nevin

Jess
Acey

K’'Lynn

Zoey

Youth Pole Bending

Last Name
Sessions
Callaway

Flint
McGinley
Springman
Flint

Miller
Ruff
Springman B
Anderson
Haskins
Skelley
Knigge

Time
27.05
28.32
32.57
34.62
36.94
37.43
37.46
37.87
39.66
46.95
47.86
51.82
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Points
10
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Prize Money
$62.40
$46.80
$31.20
$15.60
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First Name
Oaklie
Mesa
Zoey
Nola

Youth Girls Goat Tying

Last Name Time Place Points
Ruff 31.65 1st 10
Callaway NT
Knigge NT

Sessions NT

Prize Money
$32.00



Youth Boys Goat Tying
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
1 Deklan McGinley 16.30 1st 10 $16.00
2 Jess Anderson 32.99 2nd 9
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First Name
Jess
Grady
Kenly
Chase
Mesa

Youth Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place
Anderson 3.66 1st
Flint 4.42 2nd
Flint 6.44 3rd
Miller NT

Callaway NT

Points
10
9
8

Prize Money
$30.00
$18.00
$12.00
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First Name
Chase
Grady
Kenly

Jess

Jess
Mesa
Grady
Chase
Colby

Last Name
Miller B
Flint (No Points)
Flint
Anderson
Anderson
Callaway
Flint
Miller
Miller B

Parther Name
Colby Miller
Jess Anderson
Grady Flint
Chase Miller (P)
Colby Miller
Jess Anderson
Kenly Flint
Need a header
Chase Miller

Youth Dummy Team Roping

Time
16.11
16.74
58.07
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Points
10
9
8

Prize Money
$54.00
$32.40
$21.60
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First Name
Mesa
Jess
Hazen

K’'Lynn
Grady

Last Name
Callaway
Anderson

Ruff
Skelley
Flint

Youth Crepe Paper Race

Parther Name Time
Nola Sessions 10.703
Grady Flint (No Points) 16.651
Oaklie Ruff 21.301
Oaklie Ruff 24.296
Kenly Flint NT

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Points

10
9
8
7

Prize Money
$30.00
$18.00
$12.00
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First Name
Erica
Josie
Jolene
Keira
Hallie

Junior Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Points
Heilbrun 16.714 1st 10
Dean 18.079 2nd 9
Schmit 18.802 3rd 8
Caylor 22.869 4th 7

Sessions NT

Prize Money
$40.00
$24.00
$16.00
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First Name

Erica
Keira
Josie
Hallie

Junior Pole Bending

Last Name
Heilbrun
Caylor
Dean
Sessions

Time
22.29
25.09
26.87
28.73

Place Points
1st 10
2nd 9
3rd 8

4th 7

Prize Money
$38.40
$25.60
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First Name
Rhame
Hallie
Taebyn
Taebyn 2
Josie

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Last Name Time Place Points
Hicks 7.33 1st 10
Sessions 9.28 2nd 9
McGinley 11.76 3rd 8
McGinley 2 13.86 4th

Dean NT

Prize Money
$36.00
$24.00



Junior Boy Goats

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
1 Traiven Sessions 18.02 1st 10 $12.00



Junior Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Points Prize Money
1 Josie Dean Keira Caylor NT
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First Name
Kaeley
Rylie
Peyton
Colby
Larissa

Senior Barrel Racing

Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
Hutchison 15.906 1st 10 $50.00
Persson 16.751 2nd 9 $30.00
Linneman 17.134 3rd 8 $20.00
Warren 17.748 4th 7
Rathbun 20.011 5th 6



Senior Pole Bending
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
1 Rylie Persson 21.84 1st 10 $20.00



Draw

First Name
Kaeley
RaelLee
Kaeley

Senior Girls Goat Tying

Last Name Time Place
Hutchison 712 1st
Caldwell 8.07 2nd
Hutchison 10.99 3rd

Points
10
9
8

Prize Money
$60.00
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Last Name
Hutchison
TeAnna
Sarah
Sydney
Paula
Faith
Holly
Maddie
Kaylee
Shaylee
Colby
Lynn
Paige
Dana
Kyle
Kyle

First Name
Kaeley
Jolovich
Smith
Oedekoven
Petersburg
Pfeifer
Vrana
Eskew
Latorre
Adamson
Warren
Kohr
Jones
Anderson
Lubkeman
Lubkeman

Open Barrel Racing

Horse Name
Casanovas Cash
Howsthatworkingforu
Wall-E
Drifter
Romeo
Cherry Cola Cocktail
Stormy
Bear bottomside
Peppy
Winr
Moms on firewater

Nine
Frenchie
Hotdog
Buster

#REF!
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

Time
15.906
16.172
16.186
16.526
17.035
17.054
17.394
17.709
18.036
18.706
19.139

900.000
900.000
900.000
915.598
917.259

Division
1D
1D
1D
2D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Place

N

A WN =2 ON-_22 2 LDN

Prize Money
$204.80

$153.60
$102.40

$51.20
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Last Name
Warren
Vrana
Mills
Adamson

First Name
Colby
Holly
Kim
Shaylee

Open Novice Barrel Racing

Horse
Moms on firewater
Stormy
Sugar Babe
Judy

Time Division Place
17.748 1D 1st
19.409 2D 1st
20.818

NT

Prize Money
$58.00
$38.00



Draw

Last Name
Jolovich
Lubkeman
Vrana

First Name
TeAnna
Kyle
Holly

Horse
Wowzer
Shorty
Stormy

Open Pole Bending

#REF! Time
No 23.46
No 27.92
No NT

Place
1st
2nd

Prize Money
$57.60
$38.40
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Last Name
Hutchison
Caldwell
Hutchison

Hicks

Open Goat Tying

First Name Time Place
Kaeley 6.99 1st
Raelee 7.69 2nd
Kaeley 7.74 3rd

Rhame NT

Prize Money
$38.40
$25.60



