	Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money					
1	Cael	Edwards	11.75	1st	10	\$14.40					
2	Tylee	Edwards	12.64	2nd	9	\$10.80					
3	Vivian	Zellitti	16.27	3rd	8	\$7.20					
4	Slone	Edwards	114.57	4th	7	\$3.60					
5	JW	Skelley	129.52	5th	6						
6	Briggs	Phillips	143.96	6th	5						
7	Swayde	Phillips	NT								
8	Colby	Miller	NT								
9	Norah	Smith	NT								

		Tiny Tot Stic	ck Horse Rib	bon Snatch		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money
1	Cael	Edwards	3.78	1st	10	\$17.16
2	Tylee	Edwards	3.89	2nd	9	\$14.04
3	Anabelle	Anderson	4.12	3rd	8	\$10.40
4	Slone	Edwards	4.36	4th	7	\$6.76
5	Norah	Smith	4.37	5th	6	\$3.64
6	Swayde	Phillips	5.44	6th	5	
7	Colby	Miller	6.96	7th	4	
8	Vivian	Zellitti	6.99	8th	3	
9	Kopper Annie	Miller	8.47	9th	2	
10	Drew	Anderson	13.47	10th	1	
11	JW	Skelley	108.12			
12	Sutton	Wilbanks	NT			
13	Briggs	Phillips	NT			

	Tiny Tot Dummy Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Colby	Miller	9.97	1st	10	\$12.00				
2	Anabelle	Anderson	16.25	2nd	9	\$7.20				
3	Sutton	Wilbanks	21.53	3rd	8	\$4.80				
4	Kopper Annie	Miller	NT							
5	Norah	Smith	NT							
6	JW	Skelley	NT							

	Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money					
1	Cael	Edwards	14.30	1st	10	\$16.00					
2	Colby	Miller	15.14	2nd	9	\$9.60					
3	Tylee	Edwards	15.67	3rd	8	\$6.40					
4	JW	Skelley	NT								
5	Vivian	Zellitti	NT								
6	Swayde	Phillips	NT								
7	Slone	Edwards	NT								
8	Briggs	Phillips	NT								

		PeeV	Vee Barrel Ra	cing		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money
1	Hazley	Callaway	24.493	1st	10	\$42.24
2	Ryley	Swartz	28.708	2nd	9	\$34.56
3	Hazen	Ruff	30.476	3rd	8	\$25.60
4	Carter	Spiker	31.928	4th	7	\$16.64
5	Cael	Edwards	33.314	5th	6	\$8.96
6	Dovey	Haskins	33.364	6th	5	
7	Tylee	Edwards	36.320	7th	4	
8	Jaelynn	White	44.927	8th	3	
9	EvaLynn	Sessions	53.962	9th	2	
10	Frankee	Schmit	432.058	10th	1	
11	Slone	Edwards	445.495			
12	Norah	Smith	446.062			
13	Swayde	Phillips	471.158			
14	Briggs	Phillips	478.243			
15	Haze	Wilbanks	NT			
16	Hattie	Spiker	NT			

		PeeV	Vee Pole Ben	ding		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money
1	Ryley	Swartz	36.31	1st	10	\$32.00
2	Hazley	Callaway	39.23	2nd	9	\$24.00
3	Carter	Spiker	92.33	3rd	8	\$16.00
4	Hattie	Spiker	162.52	4th	7	\$8.00
5	Swayde	Phillips	191.93	5th	6	
6	Drew	Anderson	224.06	6th	5	
7	Colby	Miller	NT			
8	Dovey	Haskins	NT			
9	Briggs	Phillips	NT			
10	Haze	Wilbanks	NT			

		PeeW	ee Ribbon Sr	natch		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money
1	Hazen	Ruff	11.21	1st	10	\$20.16
2	Hazley	Callaway	11.61	2nd	9	\$12.10
3	Tylee	Edwards	12.13	3rd	8	\$8.06
4	Cael	Edwards	14.89	4th	7	
5	Swayde	Phillips	117.07	5th	6	
6	Norah	Smith	117.29	6th	5	
7	Slone	Edwards	119.88	7th	4	
8	Kinsley	Skelley	128.38	8th	3	
9	Haze	Wilbanks	NT			

	PeeWee Dummy Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Colby	Miller	4.09	1st	10	\$19.20				
2	Hazen	Ruff	4.14	2nd	9	\$12.80				
3	Haze	Wilbanks	NT							
4	Hazley	Callaway	NT							

	PeeWee Crepe Paper Race										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Hazley	Callaway	Evalyn Sessions	34.407	1st	10	\$16.00				
2	Kinsley	Skelley	Ryley Swartz	434.284	2nd	9					
3	Haze	Wilbanks	Evalyn sessions	NT							

	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money			
1	Hazley	Callaway	Coy Sessions	NT						
2	Koy	Sessions	Hazen Ruff	NT						

			Youth Bar	rel Racing			
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Roll Y/N	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money
1	Mesa	Callaway		17.223	1st	10	\$57.60
2	Oaklie	Ruff		19.698	2nd	9	\$43.20
3	Deklan	McGinley		25.155	3rd	8	\$28.80
4	Grady	Flint		25.312	4th	7	\$14.40
5	Jess	Anderson		26.636	5th	6	
6	Kenly	Flint		27.206	6th	5	
7	Nevin	Springman B		28.142	7th	4	
8	Nevin	Springman		28.200	8th	3	
9	Zoey	Knigge		31.859	9th	2	
10	Acey	Haskins		32.861	10th	1	
11	K'Lynn	Skelley		38.379			
12	Nola	Sessions		NT			

		Yout	h Pole Bend	ling		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money
1	Nola	Sessions	27.05	1st	10	\$62.40
2	Mesa	Callaway	28.32	2nd	9	\$46.80
3	Grady	Flint	32.57	3rd	8	\$31.20
4	Deklan	McGinley	34.62	4th	7	\$15.60
5	Nevin	Springman	36.94	5th	6	
6	Kenly	Flint	37.43	6th	5	
7	Chase	Miller	37.46	7th	4	
8	Oaklie	Ruff	37.87	8th	3	
9	Nevin	Springman B	39.66	9th	0	
10	Jess	Anderson	46.95	10th	2	
11	Acey	Haskins	47.86	11th	1	
12	K'Lynn	Skelley	51.82			
13	Zoey	Knigge	NT			

	Youth Girls Goat Tying									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Oaklie	Ruff	31.65	1st	10	\$32.00				
2	Mesa	Callaway	NT							
3	Zoey	Knigge	NT							
4	Nola	Sessions	NT							

	Youth Boys Goat Tying									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Deklan	McGinley	16.30	1st	10	\$16.00				
2	Jess	Anderson	32.99	2nd	9					

	Youth Dummy Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Jess	Anderson	3.66	1st	10	\$30.00				
2	Grady	Flint	4.42	2nd	9	\$18.00				
3	Kenly	Flint	6.44	3rd	8	\$12.00				
4	Chase	Miller	NT							
5	Mesa	Callaway	NT							

Youth Dummy Team Roping										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money			
1	Chase	Miller B	Colby Miller	16.11	1st	10	\$54.00			
2	Grady	Flint (No Points)	Jess Anderson	16.74	2nd	9	\$32.40			
3	Kenly	Flint	Grady Flint	58.07	3rd	8	\$21.60			
4	Jess	Anderson	Chase Miller (P)	NT						
5	Jess	Anderson	Colby Miller	NT						
6	Mesa	Callaway	Jess Anderson	NT						
7	Grady	Flint	Kenly Flint	NT						
8	Chase	Miller	Need a header	NT						
9	Colby	Miller B	Chase Miller	NT						

	Youth Crepe Paper Race										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Mesa	Callaway	Nola Sessions	10.703	1st	10	\$30.00				
2	Jess	Anderson	Grady Flint (No Points)	16.651	2nd	9	\$18.00				
3	Hazen	Ruff	Oaklie Ruff	21.301	3rd	8	\$12.00				
4	K'Lynn	Skelley	Oaklie Ruff	24.296	4th	7					
5	Grady	Flint	Kenly Flint	NT							

	Junior Barrel Racing									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Erica	Heilbrun	16.714	1st	10	\$40.00				
2	Josie	Dean	18.079	2nd	9	\$24.00				
3	Jolene	Schmit	18.802	3rd	8	\$16.00				
4	Keira	Caylor	22.869	4th	7					
5	Hallie	Sessions	NT							

	Junior Pole Bending									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Erica	Heilbrun	22.29	1st	10	\$38.40				
2	Keira	Caylor	25.09	2nd	9	\$25.60				
3	Josie	Dean	26.87	3rd	8					
4	Hallie	Sessions	28.73	4th	7					

	Junior Girls Goat Tying									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money				
1	Rhame	Hicks	7.33	1st	10	\$36.00				
2	Hallie	Sessions	9.28	2nd	9	\$24.00				
3	Taebyn	McGinley	11.76	3rd	8					
4	Taebyn 2	McGinley 2	13.86	4th						
5	Josie	Dean	NT							

	Junior Boy Goats									
Draw	Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Mor									
1	Traiven	Sessions	18.02	1st	10	\$12.00				

	Junior Crepe Paper Race									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money			
1	Josie	Dean	Keira Caylor	NT						

	Senior Barrel Racing										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money					
1	Kaeley	Hutchison	15.906	1st	10	\$50.00					
2	Rylie	Persson	16.751	2nd	9	\$30.00					
3	Peyton	Linneman	17.134	3rd	8	\$20.00					
4	Colby	Warren	17.748	4th	7						
5	Larissa	Rathbun	20.011	5th	6						

	Senior Pole Bending									
Draw	Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Mone									
1	Rylie	Persson	21.84	1st	10	\$20.00				

		Senio	r Girls Goat	Tying		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money
1	Kaeley	Hutchison	7.12	1st	10	\$60.00
2	RaeLee	Caldwell	8.07	2nd	9	
3	Kaeley	Hutchison	10.99	3rd	8	

			Open B	Sarrel Racing				
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse Name	#REF!	Time	Division	Place	Prize Money
1	Hutchison	Kaeley	Casanovas Cash	Yes	15.906	1D	1	\$204.80
2	TeAnna	Jolovich	Howsthatworkingforu	No	16.172	1D	2	
3	Sarah	Smith	Wall-E	No	16.186	1D	3	
4	Sydney	Oedekoven	Drifter	No	16.526	2D	1	\$153.60
5	Paula	Petersburg	Romeo	No	17.035	3D	1	\$102.40
6	Faith	Pfeifer	Cherry Cola Cocktail	No	17.054	3D	2	
7	Holly	Vrana	Stormy	No	17.394	3D	3	
8	Maddie	Eskew	Bear bottomside	Yes	17.709	4D	1	\$51.20
9	Kaylee	Latorre	Рерру	No	18.036	4D	2	
10	Shaylee	Adamson	Winr	Yes	18.706	4D	3	
11	Colby	Warren	Moms on firewater	No	19.139	4D	4	
12	Lynn	Kohr		No	900.000			
13	Paige	Jones	Nine	No	900.000			
14	Dana	Anderson	Frenchie	No	900.000			
15	Kyle	Lubkeman	Hotdog	No	915.598			
16	Kyle	Lubkeman	Buster	No	917.259			

			Open Novice Barre	l Racing			
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	Time	Division	Place	Prize Money
1	Warren	Colby	Moms on firewater	17.748	1D	1st	\$58.00
2	Vrana	Holly	Stormy	19.409	2D	1st	\$38.00
3	Mills	Kim	Sugar Babe	20.818			
4	Adamson	Shaylee	Judy	NT			

			Open I	Pole Bending				
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	#REF!	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Jolovich	TeAnna	Wowzer	No	23.46	1st	\$57.60	
2	Lubkeman	Kyle	Shorty	No	27.92	2nd	\$38.40	
3	Vrana	Holly	Stormy	No	NT			

		O	oen Goat Tyir	ng		
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Hutchison	Kaeley	6.99	1st	\$38.40	
2	Caldwell	RaeLee	7.69	2nd	\$25.60	
3	Hutchison	Kaeley	7.74	3rd		
4	Hicks	Rhame	NT			